
Name Department Title Email

Ken Lindeman OEMS, COES Professor lindeman@fit.edu

USC Admin. Kirk Hemphill Facilities Operations Director khemphill@fit.edu

Thomas Stewart Dining Services Director tstewart@fit.edu

Staff Curtis Robinson IT Enterprise Systems Director crobinso@fit.edu

Members Jessica Ickes Office of Inst. Research Associate VP jickes@fit.edu

Selvin McLean Env. Health & Safety Director smclean@fit.edu

Carolyn Martinsen              " Hazmat/Safety Expert cmartins2003@fit.edu

Andy McIlwraith University Marketing Director andy@fit.edu

Shelley Johnson Development Major Gift Officer shelley@fit.edu

Terri Wright WFIT General Manager twright@fit.edu

Anthony Trimpe Student Life Assistant Director atrimpe@fit.edu

Jacqueline 

Hetherington Student Life Director jhetherington@fit.edu

Kathy Villegas 

Murrilas
Financial Affairs Director kvillegas@fit.edu

Karen Hill Human Resources HR Specialist khill@fit.edu

Peter Zapalla L3HSDC, COES Assistant Director pzappala@fit.edu

Allie Biagioni Conference Services Associate Director abiagioni@fit.edu

Gregory Connell Campus Services Assistant VP gconnell@fit.edu

Brooke Wheeler Aeronautics, COA Assistant Professor bwheeler@fit.edu

Faculty Michael Slotkin Business, COB Professor mslotkin@fit.edu

Members Tim Muth             " Instructor tmuth@fit.edu

Abram Walton             " Professor awalton@fit.edu

Heidi Hatfield 

Edwards SAC, COPLA Professor edwardsh@fit.edu

Gordon Patterson          " Professor patterso@fit.edu

Jessica Wildman Psychology, COPLA Associate Professor jwildman@fit.edu

Nancy Garmer Library Associate Dean ngarmer@fit.edu

Robert Sippel      " Librarian rsippel@fit.edu

Troy Nguyen MCE, COES Associate Professor tnguyen@fit.edu

Robert Weaver OEMS, COES Associate Professor rjweaver@fit.edu

Toufiq Reza BCES, COES Assistant Professor treza@fit.edu

Gordon Nelson           " University Professor nelson@fit.edu

Dan Kirk MCE, COES Professor, Dean dkirk@fit.edu

Student Mike Foster SGA President mfoster2017@my.fit.edu

Members Reese Johnson    " Vice President rjohnson2019@my.fit.edu



Chelsea Lewis    " Secretary clewis2020@my.fit.edu

Julie Martinus Res Life SUS Comm President jmartinus2017@my.fit.edu

Alex Paluzzi               " Vice President apaluzzi2018@my.fit.edu

Christian Pagel SOSA President cpagel2018@my.fit.edu

Mason Greene     " Vice President mgreene2019@my.fit.edu

Ty Gutowski Ethos Comm. Garden President tgutowski2020@my.fit.edu

Mary McDonald              " Vice President mmacdonald2020@my.fit.edu

Karla Medina  Keuper Palm Bot. Soc. President kmedina2019@my.fit.edu

Conner Cadenhead <ccadenhead2019@my.fit.edu>              " Vice President ccadenhead2019@my.fit.edu

Anya Johnson Climate Reality Proj. President ajohnson2020@my.fit.edu

Joseph Mazzaro               " Vice President jmazzaro2020@my.fit.edu
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